
I.D.:	73145891

Pachet	materiale	comunicatii

Data
publicarii

13.09.22 Coduri	CPV 42912320-1

Pretul
estimativ:

5.230,28	RON	-	5.230,28	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	materiale	comunicatii:	Nr	crt	Produs	U.M.	Canti	tate	Pret	Unitar	Lei	fara	TVA	Valoare
Lei	fara	TVA	1	Cablu	Fibra	Optica	4	fibre	multi	mode	Belden	-	GUSND04	ml	400	3.10	1240.00
2	Tub	rigid	/	bergman	pentru	cablu,	D	20	mm,	3	m	buc	100	4.10	410.00	3	Mufa	dreapta
20mm	diametru,	pentru	prelungire	tub	rigid	PVC	Bergman	buc	100	3.91	391.00	4	Clema	MCH
cu	inchizatoare	pentru	fixarea	tevilor	de	plastic	buc	300	1.25	375.00	5	Copex	PVC	Gewiss
DX15120R,	D	20	mm,	rola	100	m	negru	ml	100	1.54	154.00	6	Cablu	otel	zincat	plastifiat,
grosime	3	MM,	rola	100m,	sufa	metalica	ml	100	2.47	247.00	7	Rodanta	usoara,	din	otel
zincat,	pentru	cablu	de	otel	de	3	mm	buc	8	2.20	17.60	8	Armatura	sustinere	in	aliniament
3x95,	2x16mmp	ASA	300	buc	4	14.00	56.00	9	Brida	zincata	pentru	legare	cablu	otel	de	5
mm	buc	8	1.41	11.28	10	Diblu	universal	din	nylon,	cu	surub,	cu	cap	inecat,	Friulsider	TSS,	8
x	60	mm	buc	400	2.10	840.00	11	Diblu	metalic	pentru	BCA,	cu	gheare,	8	x	60	mm	buc	20
1.44	28.80	12	Modul	SFP	Multi-Mode	Gigabit	Braun	Group	-	XSFP-MM850	buc	16	48.80
780.80	13	Cutie	jonctiuni	optice	pentru	interior	Braun	Group	-	FTB-104BE	FTTH	fiber	terminal
box,	pt	interior,	4	suduri,	pentru	4	adaptori	SC,	buc	4	40.10	160.40	14	Patch	fibră	optică	MM
OM3	UPC	LC-LC	3m	duplex	buc	8	16.80	134.40	15	Patch	fibră	optică	MM	OM3	UPC	LC-LC	10m
duplex	buc	8	48.00	384.00


